
Fees and charges   2024-2025 4545

Pools
Ngā puna kaukau

SPLASH PALACE FEES 2023/2024 
$

2024/2025 
$

Adult 7.00 7.20

Adult Community Services Card 5.60 5.80

Senior (60 years or over) 5.00 5.10

Student (Full time tertiary) 5.00 5.10

Child 5.00 5.10

Child/Student/Senior Community Services Card Senior/Student/Child 4.00 4.10

Standard Lane Hire 20.00 21.00

Club Lane Hire discount 60% 60%

Schools Lane Hire discount 50% 50%

Local Business Lane Hire discount (within Southland) 25% 25%

Half Main Pool Hire 300.00 per hour 315.00 per hour

Full Main Pool Hire 600.00 630.00

Full Learners Pool Hire 60.00 63.00

Hydroslide single 6.50 6.70

Hydroslide Family group 1+1 10.40 10.70

Hydroslide Family group 2+1 15.60 16.10

Hydroslide Family group 2+2 or 3+1 19.50 20.10

Hydroslide additional child 4.90 5.00
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SPLASH PALACE FEES 2023/2024 
$

2024/2025 
$

Hydroslide group booking 6 or more up to 19 4.90 5.00

Hydroslide group booking 19 or more 3.90 4.00

Discount cards (10-100 swims, for children, students, adults and seniors) Range between 42.50 - 490.00 Range between 43.40 - 504.00

Community service discount cards  (10-100 swims, for children, students, adults, seniors) Range between 34.00 - 392.00 Range between 34.90 - 406.00

Group memberships (300-500 swims, child and adult) Range between 1,005.00 - 2,725.00 Range between 1,025.10 - 2,340.00

Flexi Membership (child, student, adult, senior) - Fortnightly payments - Range between 24.00 - 32.00

Flexi Community Service membership (child, student, adult, senior) - Fortnightly payments - Range between 19.20 - 25.60

Memberships 3, 6 and 12 months (child, student, adult, senior) Range between 22.00 - 525.00 Range between 119.50 - 540.00

Community Service Membership 3, 6 and 12 months (child, student, adult, senior) Range between 17.60 - 420.00 Range between 96.10 - 435.00

Aqua classes (single entry to 100 concession, adult and senior) Range between 9.20 - 736.00 Range between 7.20 - 744.00

Swim club entry (child) 3.30 3.50

Swim Club entry - 10 concession (child) 33.00 35.00

Swim Club entry - 25 concession (child) 82.50 87.50

Swim school charges Range between 55.00 - 165.00 Range between 32.00 - 160.00

Swim school Community services card charges Range between 44.00 - 132.00 Range between 25.60 - 120.00

Boating (per two hour class) 35.00 40.00

Pre Schooler (parent free) 5.00 5.10

Spectator 2.00 2.50

Family (Parent/s + school age children) 19.00 19.50

Family Community Services Card 15.20 15.60

Notes: Conditions of entry apply. Aquatic Services Manager has the ability to discount fees and charges at their discretion.

Pools continued
Ngā puna kaukau


